
 
OLD CODE NUMBER:  assigned:
 
I.FAMILY STATUS FOLLOW UP:  

2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 At the end of 2001 your state was  N D J F M Á M J J A S O N D J F M Á M J J A S O N D J F M Á M J J A S O N D J F M Á M J 
Unmarried                                              
Married                                              
Widow                                              

1. Official 
family 
status 

Divorced                                              

Lived with spouse                                              
Lived with partner                                              

2. Real 
family 
status Lived without spouse or partner                                              

II. OWN CHILDREN’S FOLLOW UP: At the end of 2001 You             IF DOES NOT LIVE WITH CHILD: Where does the child live now?  
Date of child’s birth 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005  Sex year month 

Lived with child in 
2001? His/her first name N D J F M Á M J J A S O N D J F M Á M J J A S O N D J F M Á M J J A S O N D J F M Á M J

1.                                                   
2.                                                   
3.                                                   
4.                                                   
5.                                                   
6.                                                   
7.                                                   
8.                                                   
9.                                                   
10.                                                   
11.                                                   

1 – in this settlement 
2 – elsewhere in this 
country 
3 – abroad 
4 – died 

III. FOLLOW UP OF PARTNER’S CHILDREN (NOT RESPONDENT’S), LIVING WITH THEM:  At the end of 2001 your partner’s   IF DOES NOT LIVE WITH CHILD: Where does the child live now?  
 Date of child’s birth 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 
 Sex year month His/her first name N D J F M Á M J J A S O N D J F M Á M J J A S O N D J F M Á M J J A S O N D J F M Á M J
1.                                                  
2.                                                  

3.                                                  
4.    

 

                                              

1 – in this settlement 
2 – elsewhere in this 
country 
3 – abroad 
4 – died 

IV. FOLLOW UP OF RESPONDENT’S OCCUPATIONAL ACTIVITY:  
2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 At the end of 2001 you were 
N D J F M Á M J J A S O N D J F M Á M J J A S O N D J F M Á M J J A S O N D J F M Á M J 

1. employed on a permanent basis                                                  

2. employed, part-time                                                 

3. independent, entrepreneur, self-employed                                                  

4. member of a company                                                 

5. lives on casual work (manual)                                                 

6.lives on casual work (non-manual)                                                 

7. member of family helping in its business                                                 

8.old age pensioner, own right                                                 

9.widow’s pensioner                                                 

10.disability pensioner (work disability)                                                 

11.on child-care fee (GYED)                                                 

12.on child-care allowance (GYET)                                                  

13.on child-care support (GYET)                                                  

14.on military service                                                 

15.homemaker                                                 

16.student                                                 

17.unemployed                                                  

18.other                                                 

19.other paid work at the same time  FIND OUT WHAT!                                           

WHERE DOES 
HE/SHE LIVE NOW?

WHERE DOES 
HE/SHE LIVE NOW?


